XIV Leskovacki Pobednik - 2024
Leskovac, 5-10-2024

Disciplina 8 Zenski, 50m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno
05-Okt-24 - 12:25 Startna lista
GR.
Grupalod8
2 MAKSIMOVIC, Nikolina 12 Leskovac NT
3 DIMITRIJEVIC, Natalija 12 Leskovac NT
4 GROZEVA, Teodora 17  Pirin 1:28.66
5 MILADINOVIC, Danica 15 Sveti Nikola NT
6 MARCIC, Neda 14  Leskovac NT
Grupa2od 8
1 TODOROVA, Angela 14  Plovdiv 2019 1:07.37
2 YORDANOVA, Plamena 14  Pirin 1:00.12
3 IGNJATOVIC, Iva 16  Nis 2005 59.32
4 STOJANOVIC, Aleksandra 14  Dubocica 58.73
5 DJORDJEVIC, Elena 13 Leskovac 59.23
6 MARINKOVIC, Kalina 15 Dubocica 59.33
7 MLADENOVA, Marina 16  Pirin 1:01.97
8 CAKIC, Natalija 10 Leskovac 1:15.53
Grupa3od 8
1 SPARAVALO, Simeona 13 Leskovac 54.34
2 HADJISPAOSVA, Eva 13  Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 52.00
3 TODOROVSKA, Matea 11  SC Beta Sharks Skopje 51.05
4 RUZOJCIC, Stasa 16  Orka 034 47.18
5 MLADENQOVSKA, Jovana 14  SC Beta Sharks Skopje 49.92
6 DJORDJEVIC, Teodora 10 Rasina 51.72
7 DJORDJEVIC, Ana 15 Leskovac 52.09
8 BRANKOVIC, Ruzica 14  Sveti Nikola 56.71
Grupa4od 8
1 HRISTOVSKA, Kalina 13 Neptun 46.54
2 JEVDJOVIC, Tanja 15 Rasina 44.38
3 PETKOVA, Mariana 10  Plovdiv 2019 43.51
4 SPASIC, Tara 13  Nis 2005 42.71
5 CADIKOVSKA, Matea 15 PVK Orion 43.00
6 KARAMANOLIS, Maria 12 Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 44.00
7 VUKOVIC, Djina 14  Leskovac 45.79
8 POPOVIC, Hana 15 Nis 2005 47.09
Grupa5od 8
1 PAVLOVIC, Masa 13  Orka 034 41.77
2 MARKOVIC, Sara 09 Leskovac 40.43
3 DJORDJEVIC, Milica 12 Orka 034 39.49
4 STANKOVIC, Petra 11 11. April 39.10
5 JEVDJOVIC, Dunja 10 Rasina 39.49
6 STEFANOVSKA, Andrea 12 PVK Orion 40.00
7 TODOROVIC, Andrea 14  Orka 034 41.14
8 JANKOVIC, Sara 13 Rasina 41.89
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XIV Leskovacki Pobednik - 2024

Leskovac, 5-10-2024

Disciplina 8, Zenski, 50m Delfin/Fly

Grupa 6 0od 8

A WN PP

5
6
7
8

DOBRIC, Iskra
STOJMIROVIC, Lena
CVETKOVIC, Tijana
PENOVSKA, Aleksandra
PETROVIC, Elena
GARBUCHEVA, Ema
NIKOLOVSKA, Elena
BLAZEVA, Lena

Grupa 7 od 8

O~NO OIS WN -

RADOJKOVIC, Petra
PERMETI, Gala
STEFANOVSKA, Neda
RADOJKOVIC, Hana
DIMITRIJEVIC, Leona
DANEV, Dunja
MARINKOVIC, Lena
RALEVIC, Nina

Grupa8od 8

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

RADOJEVIC, Masa
RAKIC, Tara
BOGOJEVIC, Sara
ZDRAVKOVIC, Emilija
VELICHKOVSKA, Leona
STANKOVIC, Andrea
STEVANOVIC, Petra
VELICKOVIC, Lana

12
13
11
12
11
12
08
13

12
11
10
11
09
11
13
12

10
08
08
08
06
08
09
11

Leskovac

Dubocica

Dubocica

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
Leskovac

Plovdiv 2019

Neptun

PVK Orion

Orka 034
Nis 2005
Neptun
Crnica
Dubocica
Napredak
Sveti Nikola
Crnica

Valis

Dubocica

Nis 2005

Nis 2005

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
Leskovac

Dubocica

Nis 2005

38.77
37.97
36.73
36.07
36.47
36.99
38.43
39.00

35.83
34.01
33.56
33.26
33.28
33.95
35.03
35.88

32.27
31.52
30.62
30.09
30.61
31.12
31.89
32.99

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije

05-Okt-24 17:14 - Strana 2



